
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #LockeReno 
 

 

 

Project: Locke Elementary Renovation   

Contract #: PS3025D 

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

Payment Application: #18   

Amount Paid: $ 107,957.06 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  3/23/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



DATE:

PROJECT:

Pay Application No.
For the Period:
Contract No.:

1t20t2021

CPS Locke Elementary Renovatlon

18
111t2021
PS3025D

PUBLIC BUILDING COilITISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT. ENGINEER

to '113112021

$ 1,139,498.32
$-

lnac@rdancewithReSolutionNo.-,adoptedbythePublicBuildingCommisSionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this proiect (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),

I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construc{ion Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contracl, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said

retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

Withheld @ 5olo of Total Amount Eamed,
but Not to Exceed 506 of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude thls Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

A]TIOUNT DUE THIS PAYTENT

Architect

$

$ 19,846,165.58

07.957.06

THE CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction
11'l E. Wacker Driv€, Suite 2450, Chic€go, lL 60601

FOR: General Construction SerYiceg

ls now entitled to the sum of: $ t07,957.06

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADOITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$24J!S,00S.0o

$0.00

$0.00

t0.00

$24,160,000.00

.663.90

TOTAL RETENTION

AiIOUNT EARNED

signature, date

s



DocuSign Envelope lD: 2C2FA930-B7FC-431A-8693-1 D59A436C932

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYiIENT Invohe #: 51003

Io onu: Publlc Buildlng Commiselon ol Chicego
50 West Washhgton Sbeet Room 200
Rbhard J Daley Center
Chlcago, lL @6@

FrunCodnebr BeqlundConsfudion Yt Ardtld:
8410 S Souh ChlcagoAvcnue

Chlcago, lL 60617

Co.tnclFs:

M 519012- CPS Lake Elem€nt .y
Rcnovdion

ApDlHm15.

Fcriod To: 1t3'.U2v21

olrfrihrlioato:
l_l oxmr
I-] *arnrot
L-J Cofitrfttot

t-l

18

RADAArchiteclo
23 N. MichigenAvenue, Sulta 1$)0 Folrcl0or:

Chlcago lL 60€01
Oon0.ct orb:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAY]IIENT
Applbstion L madc br p.fnc|rl. as shown !6ir r, ln connectlcn wilh Ulc Cont ect.
Continuellon Sh.ct is Etlactpd.

The undersigned Contract r oertifies that to the best of the ContracbCs knowledge,
lnformation, and bellef, the worft covered by thieAppllcatlon for Payrnant hac b€en
completed in acoordance wlth the Conbac{ Documents. Thet all amount3 have been
paid by the Conbac'tor forWork for whicft previous Certiftcates for Paynient were
issued end paymonts rccslved fiom lhe O'vner, and that cunont paym€nt shqvn
herein ls nov due.

CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction

L/20/2O2L

1. Original Contrac-t Sum . .

2. Net Change By Change Order . . . .

3. Contracl Sum To Dale . .

4. Total Completed and Stored To Date

5. Retainege:
e. 5.43!6 of Cofitdeted Work

r. o.Ut* ol Stored Meterial

Total Retainage

6. Total Eamed Lesg Retalnage

7. Less Previoug Certificates For Payrnentr

8. Curent Payrrent Due

9. Balance To Finieh, Eus Retahagn

statcof: fi,l;.o;:
Subecrlbetl.arE sugglo beture mc 0ris l6l'L
Wffi,"#k/,/\* \lJ,',',,-

Cotrrryof: (.;;cro\
daYof 5a^.,q.,f tnt l

s1,139,49E.32

$0.00

$24,160,000,00

$0.00

$24,160.@0.00

$20,985,663.90

$1,139,498.32

$19,846,165.58

819.738,206.52

s107,957.08

04,313,E34.42

ARCHITECT8 CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYTENT
ln accordanco uJi$ lho Contrect Doqrmsnt8, bssd on
comprbing th6 eboy. app{calion, lho Archibct cartfile3
Arct{bcfs krlowl€dgo. lnbmalbn, and bolbl. trlo Wo(k
th€ qurltty of the Worfi is ln accotdsncs wlsl the
is entltled to payment of th€ AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Arcu{r GERTIFED $107,957.06
(At,,ch axd€,net,of? ll tflp,unt c'idilitt<t dillora L?m tha andltl &W,ied. ,,},lbl al f,guas on lhis
@alinuclron Shoct f,rf s.r chan eecl to mnlorm witr lhe ,mounl @dilbd .)

ARCHITECT:

Thb Certifrcete b not negotleble. The AMOUNT CERITIHED ie payable mty b the
@ntactor nemed hercln. lsauerre, paymont, and acc€ptrencs of payment are withqrl
proludbe b any rlghta ol the Ouvner or Gontrector under thig Conbact.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Additbng Deductions
Totrl chanoc! agFot !d
h prBvlcla rronttr8 b, Oimt $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

TOTALS s0.00 $0.00

tlet Changae 8y Change Gder 30.0()

TotalApg€u.d thts i,looth

01/20/2021



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA-PARTI
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIOAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

Projed *05345

2828 Norlh Oak Avenue, Chicago, lL60634

OMer Puuic guildrng Commi$ion Of Chi€go

lof
CONTRACTOR Borglund

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT I18

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) SS

couNftoFcooK )

The affiant, hing liH duly sworn on oath, depo*s and sys lhat he/she is Fred Berglund - Pr6ident, ol
that said corpo€tion is the Contador with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contad No. PS3025O daled the 1oth day ol September, 2019, tor the following project

ffiLet tubryMv.M
Mtu HMry.&ffi arc d6b ho PredF@nng. F&r Fymild 107,957.m uher h blft d sd Cmtdl

seryiG, furniSed or Fepared by each otSem to or on account of said @rk, as datdl

Utre con; V.des; gd tGq)

__Work Completeal---

Onginal @ntrad
PBC Chanoe Ode6

Genl Conf
Chanqe Orde6

Adiused contEd($me on
sov)

oon id? nm oo 143 000 00 ooo ooo1d3 000 00 000 000 143.000.00 1ffiVo 143.000.0000500

Eerglund Con$rudion
1 11 E. Wacke. Dr.. Suite 2450

Chicaoo. lL 6601 Pre@nstruction Servi@s

ii 44500 ooo ooo11 44500 ooo 000 11 88500 100% 11.885.00 0.00 11 88500 0.0000510

Valor Fechnologres
3 Nodhpoint Cou(

Bolindbrook lL 60440 Abatement Sorino Brgak Work ExDloratory

000 6 750 00 1 00v6 6 750 00 000 6 750.00 0.00 6.750.00 0.00 0.00oo51 I

Brandenburger Plumbing
3245 W. 11 1th St

Televise Roof Drains PF@n 6.750.00 0.00

o00 38 414 00 1 007o 38.414.00 0.00 38.414.00 0.00 38.414.00 0.00 00000530

Berglund ConslrudDn
1 11 E. Wacbr Dr , Su(e 2450

Chiceqo. lL 60601 SDrino Break & SDandrol Beam ExDloEtory Work 38,4 r4.00 0.00

0.00 200.ll/|9.00 0.00 o.o0200.0/49.0O 0,00 0.00 200,049.00 100% 200,049.00 0.00 200,049.00

Oiginal coilrad
PBC Chanoe Orde6

Genl Cont
Chanoe Ordec

tujusted Contad
6 Comole!

ITEM 
'

sov)

t t? nsc A6 11 rOSC8 100 451 A7 o rx) )a )n5 1aooo 112 (b3 00 12 035 m 12409€OO 90% I 12.059.85 0.0000000

Gail While lnteio6
4430 Bmertield Road

Hilldde 1160162 WindN Treatmenls

L n17 qA 5A 009 65 17 d31 RC ! o17 00ooo 5{ 880 00 25 475 53 80 359 53 100% 62.O',to.17 18.349.36 80,359.5301't68 BCC Sita Work

ooo 7aa o)) oo ooo 733 022 00 85% 583 022 00 43.243.19 626.265.19 31.313.27 553.870.89 41,081.03 138.070.08o1215

Eerglund Condruclion
8410 S. Sodh Chi€go Ave.

Chicado lL 6617 Exoodit€d Schedule C

I )n9 19 a) t59 19 1oao/" 31 250 00 't 209 19 32 459 19 3.24592 24.125.OO 1.044.27 3.245.92ol 535

Bolo Wateprooting Syslems
5521 W. 110th St. Unil#9

Waleormfino 0.00 31,250.00

om )A t)e 1a 1(nq,, 2A ,29 13 000 2a 429 13 1 421 46 27 007 67 000 't.42't.16o1575

Unrty Fencing

TammEtu F6n@ 1't.109.00 17.320.13

TNVNI ooo ooo o00 o00 000 000 o00M2U@ 0.m -362U.OO 0.000't700 Awaded to Ornela6

IRAEE CI urnlrian i:osrs

,il^,'.t' lnldql GMP



DocuSign Envelope lD: 2C2FA930-B7FC-431A-8693-1 D59AA36C932

PUBLIC BUILDING COMUISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWoRN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 ol 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge. inlbmration and belief. the work is in accordance with the Contract Docunrents; that suppliers of
materials, sen'ices, labor and all Subcontractors (including all signiticant sublevels thereof; are bcing currently paid, and that the amount of the payments

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as cont'erring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, supplien. workers or
employees. nor as enlarging or altering the application or efl'ect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by cffiant and each of the aforesaid persons. are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally: that there is no claim either legal or equituble to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien tiom all Snbcontractorc, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of atTiant in connection with the work or

arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or intbrmation. the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a ctairn

could be made and for u,hich a llen could be filed.

That neither the panial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly atlnns that should it at any rime appear that any illegal or excess payrnents have been nnde to said Contractor by or or
behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMIVIISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contlactor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsotisfied after all payments arc made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBIIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attorney's fee.

fvvl fufur"L
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

and sworn to hefore nre this 2fth day of Jauuary, l!!!!

o1A^,

Notary
My Contnission exnires: /1r1a-/ 11 t LOTJ\

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $24,160,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REOUESTED $20,985,663.90

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $o.oo LESS 5"4 RETAINED $1,139,498.32

,OTAL 
CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $24,160,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $19,846,165.58

CRED]TS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AITOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $19,738,208.52

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $24,160,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $107,957.06

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $4,313,834.42

,OFFICLAI SEAT
rr{ARNIE WARNER

Noiory Publlc, Stob of llllnolr
My Conmlbrion Epltu lrtoy 17, 2lI2l



DATE:

PROJECT:

Pay Application No.
For the Period:
Contract No.:

1t20t2021

CPS Locke Elementary Renovatlon

18
111t2021
PS3025D

PUBLIC BUILDING COilITISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT. ENGINEER

to '113112021

$ 1,139,498.32
$-

lnac@rdancewithReSolutionNo.-,adoptedbythePublicBuildingCommisSionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this proiect (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),

I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construc{ion Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contracl, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5olo of the Contract Price (said

retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

Withheld @ 5olo of Total Amount Eamed,
but Not to Exceed 506 of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude thls Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

A]TIOUNT DUE THIS PAYTENT

Architect

$

$ 19,846,165.58

07.957.06

THE CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction
11'l E. Wacker Driv€, Suite 2450, Chic€go, lL 60601

FOR: General Construction SerYiceg

ls now entitled to the sum of: $ t07,957.06

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADOITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$24J!S,00S.0o

$0.00

$0.00

t0.00

$24,160,000.00

.663.90

TOTAL RETENTION

AiIOUNT EARNED

signature, date

s



DocuSign Envelope lD: 2C2FA930-B7FC-431A-8693-1 D59A436C932

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYiIENT Invohe #: 51003

Io onu: Publlc Buildlng Commiselon ol Chicego
50 West Washhgton Sbeet Room 200
Rbhard J Daley Center
Chlcago, lL @6@

FrunCodnebr BeqlundConsfudion Yt Ardtld:
8410 S Souh ChlcagoAvcnue

Chlcago, lL 60617

Co.tnclFs:

M 519012- CPS Lake Elem€nt .y
Rcnovdion

ApDlHm15.

Fcriod To: 1t3'.U2v21

olrfrihrlioato:
l_l oxmr
I-] *arnrot
L-J Cofitrfttot

t-l

18

RADAArchiteclo
23 N. MichigenAvenue, Sulta 1$)0 Folrcl0or:

Chlcago lL 60€01
Oon0.ct orb:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAY]IIENT
Applbstion L madc br p.fnc|rl. as shown !6ir r, ln connectlcn wilh Ulc Cont ect.
Continuellon Sh.ct is Etlactpd.

The undersigned Contract r oertifies that to the best of the ContracbCs knowledge,
lnformation, and bellef, the worft covered by thieAppllcatlon for Payrnant hac b€en
completed in acoordance wlth the Conbac{ Documents. Thet all amount3 have been
paid by the Conbac'tor forWork for whicft previous Certiftcates for Paynient were
issued end paymonts rccslved fiom lhe O'vner, and that cunont paym€nt shqvn
herein ls nov due.

CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction

L/20/2O2L

1. Original Contrac-t Sum . .

2. Net Change By Change Order . . . .

3. Contracl Sum To Dale . .

4. Total Completed and Stored To Date

5. Retainege:
e. 5.43!6 of Cofitdeted Work

r. o.Ut* ol Stored Meterial

Total Retainage

6. Total Eamed Lesg Retalnage

7. Less Previoug Certificates For Payrnentr

8. Curent Payrrent Due

9. Balance To Finieh, Eus Retahagn

statcof: fi,l;.o;:
Subecrlbetl.arE sugglo beture mc 0ris l6l'L
Wffi,"#k/,/\* \lJ,',',,-

Cotrrryof: (.;;cro\
daYof 5a^.,q.,f tnt l

s1,139,49E.32

$0.00

$24,160,000,00

$0.00

$24,160.@0.00

$20,985,663.90

$1,139,498.32

$19,846,165.58

819.738,206.52

s107,957.08

04,313,E34.42

ARCHITECT8 CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYTENT
ln accordanco uJi$ lho Contrect Doqrmsnt8, bssd on
comprbing th6 eboy. app{calion, lho Archibct cartfile3
Arct{bcfs krlowl€dgo. lnbmalbn, and bolbl. trlo Wo(k
th€ qurltty of the Worfi is ln accotdsncs wlsl the
is entltled to payment of th€ AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Arcu{r GERTIFED $107,957.06
(At,,ch axd€,net,of? ll tflp,unt c'idilitt<t dillora L?m tha andltl &W,ied. ,,},lbl al f,guas on lhis
@alinuclron Shoct f,rf s.r chan eecl to mnlorm witr lhe ,mounl @dilbd .)

ARCHITECT:

Thb Certifrcete b not negotleble. The AMOUNT CERITIHED ie payable mty b the
@ntactor nemed hercln. lsauerre, paymont, and acc€ptrencs of payment are withqrl
proludbe b any rlghta ol the Ouvner or Gontrector under thig Conbact.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Additbng Deductions
Totrl chanoc! agFot !d
h prBvlcla rronttr8 b, Oimt $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

TOTALS s0.00 $0.00

tlet Changae 8y Change Gder 30.0()

TotalApg€u.d thts i,looth

01/20/2021



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA-PARTI
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIOAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

Projed *05345

2828 Norlh Oak Avenue, Chicago, lL60634

OMer Puuic guildrng Commi$ion Of Chi€go

lof
CONTRACTOR Borglund

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT I18

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) SS

couNftoFcooK )

The affiant, hing liH duly sworn on oath, depo*s and sys lhat he/she is Fred Berglund - Pr6ident, ol
that said corpo€tion is the Contador with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contad No. PS3025O daled the 1oth day ol September, 2019, tor the following project

ffiLet tubryMv.M
Mtu HMry.&ffi arc d6b ho PredF@nng. F&r Fymild 107,957.m uher h blft d sd Cmtdl

seryiG, furniSed or Fepared by each otSem to or on account of said @rk, as datdl

Utre con; V.des; gd tGq)

__Work Completeal---

Onginal @ntrad
PBC Chanoe Ode6

Genl Conf
Chanqe Orde6

Adiused contEd($me on
sov)

oon id? nm oo 143 000 00 ooo ooo1d3 000 00 000 000 143.000.00 1ffiVo 143.000.0000500

Eerglund Con$rudion
1 11 E. Wacke. Dr.. Suite 2450

Chicaoo. lL 6601 Pre@nstruction Servi@s

ii 44500 ooo ooo11 44500 ooo 000 11 88500 100% 11.885.00 0.00 11 88500 0.0000510

Valor Fechnologres
3 Nodhpoint Cou(

Bolindbrook lL 60440 Abatement Sorino Brgak Work ExDloratory

000 6 750 00 1 00v6 6 750 00 000 6 750.00 0.00 6.750.00 0.00 0.00oo51 I

Brandenburger Plumbing
3245 W. 11 1th St

Televise Roof Drains PF@n 6.750.00 0.00

o00 38 414 00 1 007o 38.414.00 0.00 38.414.00 0.00 38.414.00 0.00 00000530

Berglund ConslrudDn
1 11 E. Wacbr Dr , Su(e 2450

Chiceqo. lL 60601 SDrino Break & SDandrol Beam ExDloEtory Work 38,4 r4.00 0.00

0.00 200.ll/|9.00 0.00 o.o0200.0/49.0O 0,00 0.00 200,049.00 100% 200,049.00 0.00 200,049.00

Oiginal coilrad
PBC Chanoe Orde6

Genl Cont
Chanoe Ordec

tujusted Contad
6 Comole!

ITEM 
'

sov)

t t? nsc A6 11 rOSC8 100 451 A7 o rx) )a )n5 1aooo 112 (b3 00 12 035 m 12409€OO 90% I 12.059.85 0.0000000

Gail While lnteio6
4430 Bmertield Road

Hilldde 1160162 WindN Treatmenls

L n17 qA 5A 009 65 17 d31 RC ! o17 00ooo 5{ 880 00 25 475 53 80 359 53 100% 62.O',to.17 18.349.36 80,359.5301't68 BCC Sita Work

ooo 7aa o)) oo ooo 733 022 00 85% 583 022 00 43.243.19 626.265.19 31.313.27 553.870.89 41,081.03 138.070.08o1215

Eerglund Condruclion
8410 S. Sodh Chi€go Ave.

Chicado lL 6617 Exoodit€d Schedule C

I )n9 19 a) t59 19 1oao/" 31 250 00 't 209 19 32 459 19 3.24592 24.125.OO 1.044.27 3.245.92ol 535

Bolo Wateprooting Syslems
5521 W. 110th St. Unil#9

Waleormfino 0.00 31,250.00

om )A t)e 1a 1(nq,, 2A ,29 13 000 2a 429 13 1 421 46 27 007 67 000 't.42't.16o1575

Unrty Fencing

TammEtu F6n@ 1't.109.00 17.320.13

TNVNI ooo ooo o00 o00 000 000 o00M2U@ 0.m -362U.OO 0.000't700 Awaded to Ornela6

IRAEE CI urnlrian i:osrs

,il^,'.t' lnldql GMP



DocuSign Envelope lD: 2C2FA930-B7FC-431A-8693-1 D59AA36C932

PUBLIC BUILDING COMUISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWoRN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 ol 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge. inlbmration and belief. the work is in accordance with the Contract Docunrents; that suppliers of
materials, sen'ices, labor and all Subcontractors (including all signiticant sublevels thereof; are bcing currently paid, and that the amount of the payments

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as cont'erring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, supplien. workers or
employees. nor as enlarging or altering the application or efl'ect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by cffiant and each of the aforesaid persons. are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally: that there is no claim either legal or equituble to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien tiom all Snbcontractorc, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of atTiant in connection with the work or

arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or intbrmation. the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a ctairn

could be made and for u,hich a llen could be filed.

That neither the panial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly atlnns that should it at any rime appear that any illegal or excess payrnents have been nnde to said Contractor by or or
behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMIVIISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contlactor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsotisfied after all payments arc made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBIIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attorney's fee.

fvvl fufur"L
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

and sworn to hefore nre this 2fth day of Jauuary, l!!!!

o1A^,

Notary
My Contnission exnires: /1r1a-/ 11 t LOTJ\

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $24,160,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REOUESTED $20,985,663.90

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $o.oo LESS 5"4 RETAINED $1,139,498.32

,OTAL 
CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $24,160,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $19,846,165.58

CRED]TS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AITOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $19,738,208.52

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $24,160,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $107,957.06

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $4,313,834.42

,OFFICLAI SEAT
rr{ARNIE WARNER

Noiory Publlc, Stob of llllnolr
My Conmlbrion Epltu lrtoy 17, 2lI2l


	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	JB Application For Payment
	519012003
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan1
	519012004
	519012005
	519012 January_2
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	JB Application For Payment
	519012003
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan1
	519012004

	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	JB Application For Payment
	519012003
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan1
	519012004
	519012005
	519012 January_2
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	JB Application For Payment
	519012003
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM jan1
	519012004


